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Settlers Crossing 
is located 1/4 mile 
south on Route 16.

AED 

Amazon Lockers

ATM

Customer Service

USPS Dropboxes 

EV Charging Station

Food

Free WiFi Zone

Information Kiosks

Labyrinth

Mother’s Nursing Room

Outdoor Ping Pong

Parking Area

Photo Opportunity

Picnic Areas

Public Art

Restrooms

Water Fountain

M A P  K E Y

You Are Here

I35 	 adidas
H40	 aerie
D6 	 American Eagle Outfitters
C18	 Ann Taylor Factory
B54	 Banana Republic Factory
N	 Barley & Salt 
	 Tap House and Kitchen
D54	 Beer & Wine Nation
D29	 Boba Beach Bubble Tea
B38	 Carter’s Outlet
E11	 Champion Outlet
B29	 Cheese Louise Seasonal

B46	 Chico’s Outlet
D18	 Claire’s Accessories
B14	 Clarks Outlet

B50	 Coach Factory
K40	 Columbia Factory Store
A30	 Conway Broadcasting
A18	 Cotopaxi 
B10	 Crocs Outlet 
D2	 Eddie Bauer
A2	 Famous Footwear Outlet
B18	 Francesca’s
E10	 Gap Outlet
E11	 Hanesbrands
A20	 J. Crew Factory Store & Crewcuts
D14	 Jockey 
K20	 kate spade new york
C4	 Kitchen Store Outlet
I20	 Levi’s Outlet

A10	 Lindt Chocolate Shop
K10	 LOFT Outlet
P	 Market Basket
H10	 Merrell
M30	 Michael Kors Outlet 
A28	 Mountain Moose Noodles
L30	 Coming Soon
B30	 New Balance Factory Store
D46	 North Conway Olive Oil Co.
H20	 Old Navy Outlet
L20	 Pandora
D19	 Pepper Palace
L10	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory
J10	 Ryan’s
M10	 Skechers Outlet 

C14	 Stonewall Kitchen
D23	 Sunglass Hut
I40	 Sweetz & More
B22	 Talbots Outlet
K30	 The Cosmetics Warehouse Store
H50	 The Met Coffeehouse
H45	 The SoakingPot Infusion Spa
E13	 Timberland Factory Store
I10	 Torrid Outlet
E12	 Under Armour   
D28	 Vera Bradley Factory Outlet
D24	 Yankee Candle

S T O R E  L I S T I N G  B Y  N A M E

*Stores & Suites subject to change.  
^Temporary store

Visit settlersgreen.com for the latest listing.

Take this map with you!
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Walgreens
Black Cap Grille
Spectrum
REI Co-Op
Coming Soon
Starbucks
Meredith Village  
Savings Bank
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Settlers Crossing is located 1/4 mile south of Settlers Green on Route 16.

S E T T L E R S  C R O S S I N G  S T O R E  L I S T I N G

S T O R E  L I S T I N G  B Y  L O C A T I O N

A	 A2	 Famous Footwear 
	 A10	 Lindt Chocolate Shop 
	 A14	 Coming Soon 
	 A18	 Cotopaxi 
	 A20	 J. Crew Factory Store & Crewcuts 
	 A28	 Mountain Moose Noodles 
	 A30	Conway Broadcasting

B	 B2	 Coming Soon 
	 B8	 Coming Soon 
	 B10	 Crocs Outlet 
	 B14	 Clarks Outlet 
	 B18	 Francesca’s 
	 B22	 Talbots Outlet 
	 B29	 Cheese Louise Seasonal 
	 B30	New Balance Factory Store 
	 B38	 Carter’s Outlet 
	 B48	Chico’s Outlet 
	 B50	Coach Factory 
	 B54	 Banana Republic Factory Store

C	 C4	 Kitchen Store Outlet 
	 C14	 Stonewall Kitchen 
	 C18	 Ann Taylor Factory 
	 C22	 Coming Soon

D	 D2	 Eddie Bauer 
	 D6	 American Eagle Outfitters 
	 D14	 Jockey 
	 D18	 Claire’s Accessories 
	 D19	 Pepper Palace 
	 D20	Coming Soon 
	 D23	 Sunglass Hut 
	 D24	 Yankee Candle 
	 D28	Vera Bradley Factory Outlet 
	 D29	Boba Beach Bubble Tea 
	 D32	 Coming Soon 
	 D46	North Conway Olive Oil Co. 
	 D52	 Coming Soon 
	 D54	Beer & Wine Nation

E	 E10	 Gap Outlet 
	 E11	 Hanesbrands/Champion Outlet 
	 E12	 Under Armour 
	 E13	 Timberland Factory Store 
F	 F	 Coming Soon

G	 G10	 Coming Soon 
	 G20	Coming Soon

H	 H10	 Merrell 
	 H20	Old Navy Outlet 
	 H40	aerie
	 H45 The SoakingPot Infusion Spa
	 H50 The Met Coffeehouse

I	 I10	 Torrid Outlet 
	 I20	 Levi’s Outlet 
	 I30	 Coming Soon 
	 I35	 adidas 
	 I40	 Sweetz & More

JJ	 J10	 Ryan’s 

K	 K10	 LOFT Outlet 
	 K15	 Coming Soon 
	 K20	 kate spade new york 
	 K30 The Cosmetics Warehouse Store 
	 K40	Columbia Factory Store

L	 L10	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 
	 L20	 Pandora 

M	 M10	Skechers Outlet 
	 M20	Coming Soon 
	 M30	Michael Kors Outlet

N	 N	 Barley & Salt 
		  Tap House and Kitchen

P	 P	 Market Basket


